
530 Water Street
Oakland, California 94607

510.627.1337
Port of Oakland

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1292-18 Name: Terms & Conditions of KaiserAir Lease Extension

Status:Type: Resolution Pulled

File created: In control:9/7/2018 Board of Port Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:9/27/2018 9/27/2018

Title: PULLED:  Resolution: Approval of the Proposed Business Terms and Conditions to be Incorporated
into a Second Supplemental Agreement with KaiserAir, Inc. for the Premises and Facilities, including
Hangar 3 West, Hangar 4, and Related Airfield Aircraft Apron and Motor Vehicle Parking Spaces, for
an additional Term of Four Years and Eleven Months through December 31, 2023 and Rental of
$107,546 per Month, at the North Field, Oakland International Airport and Making Findings and
Determining to Terminate Negotiations and Proceedings for the Redevelopment of Hangars 2, 230C &
230D, and the Adjacent Aircraft Apron and Vehicle Parking Lot.  (Aviation)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Report, 2. Resolution Item 6.1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

pulledBoard of Port Commissioners9/27/2018 1

Port of Oakland Printed on 5/10/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

