
530 Water Street
Oakland, California 94607

510.627.1337
Port of Oakland

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1021-19 Name:

Status:Type: Ordinance Consent Agenda

File created: In control:12/21/2018 Board of Port Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:1/24/2019

Title: Ordinance 4209, 2nd Reading Of An Ordinance Consenting To Extend On A Month-To-Month Basis
The Existing Lease With KAISERAIR, Inc. For The Premises And Facilities, Including Hangar 3 West,
Hangar 4 And Related Airfield Aircraft Apron And Motor Vehicle Parking Spaces, To Adjust Minimum
Rent To Fair Market Rental Value Of $107,546 Per Month And To Increase The Security Deposit To
$350,000.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ordinance 4509

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Port Commissioners1/24/2019 1 Pass

Port of Oakland Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

